LT Karo Aviacijos Taurė 2012

3gr.Jaunučiai I E4
2012 m. Kovo 18 d.



Vieta
Nr
Vardas, pavardė
Kolektyvas

1
5
Armandas Stalioraitis-Eva Kriaučiūnaitė
Flamenko(Kaunas)

2
2
Steponas Ravinskas-Julija Paulauskaitė
Rolo(Kaunas)

3
1
Rokas Ravinskas-Simona Pusvaškytė
Rolo(Kaunas)



LT Karo Aviacijos Taurė 2012

3gr.Jaunučiai I E4 Finalas
2012 m. Kovo 18 d.



FINALO REZULTATAI

Nr
Vieta
Vardas, pavardė
Šokiai
Suma
Skaičius




W
Q
Ch
J

(Suma)

5
1
Armandas Stalioraitis-Eva Kriaučiūnaitė (Flamenko(Kaunas))
1
1
1
1
4


2
2
Steponas Ravinskas-Julija Paulauskaitė (Rolo(Kaunas))
2
2
2
2
8


1
3
Rokas Ravinskas-Simona Pusvaškytė (Rolo(Kaunas))
3
3
3
3
12


Teisėjai:
(A)Sergejus Jefimenka


(B)Česlovas Norvaiša


(C)Marija Prūsaitis


(D)Gytis Riabovas


(E)Michailas Ržeuskis


(F)Rasa Simanavičienė


(G)Ivanas Tokarevas


(H)Neringa Untulienė


(I)Stanislava Bilevičienė


Nr
Vieta
Vertinimai
Skaičius(Suma)

W


A B C D E F G H I
1-1
1-2
1-3


5
1
1 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 
7
--
--


2
2
2 1 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 
2
9
--


1
3
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 


9





Nr
Vieta
Vertinimai
Skaičius(Suma)

Q


A B C D E F G H I
1-1
1-2
1-3


5
1
1 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 
6
--
--


2
2
2 1 2 1 2 1 2 2 2 
3
9
--


1
3
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 


9





Nr
Vieta
Vertinimai
Skaičius(Suma)

Ch


A B C D E F G H I
1-1
1-2
1-3


5
1
1 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 
7
--
--


2
2
2 1 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 
2
9
--


1
3
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 


9





Nr
Vieta
Vertinimai
Skaičius(Suma)

J


A B C D E F G H I
1-1
1-2
1-3


5
1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 
9
--
--


2
2
2 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 

8
--


1
3
3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 

1
9




